Year

Number of scans
with duplicate files

1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003

448 (3 %)
26137 (41 %)
15830 (22 %)

4743 (7.6 %)
5 (0.01 %)
37 (0.04 %)
25 (0.02 %)
41 (0.04 %)
0(0%)

153 (0.15 %)



https://www.ncei.noaa.gov/data/gridsat-goes/access/conus
https://www.ncei.noaa.gov/data/gridsat-goes/access/conus
https://www.ncei.noaa.gov/data/gridsat-goes/access/goes
https://www.ncei.noaa.gov/data/gridsat-goes/access/goes
https://www.ncdc.noaa.gov/gridsat/

